PLACEMENT SCHOOLS LIST

57 SU'U NSS

No. Code Name. .. G Feeder school...

1 16961 EMMANUEL RIRIOA M 57 Su'u NSS

2 16091 NATASHA KOLE F 21 Arnon Atomea CHS
3 16941 ABILYN KOTO F 57 Su'u NSS

4 12139 ROBERT FONO M 623 Busufo'osae CHS
5 16933 DESLYN KEVERA F 57 Su'u NSS

6 16228 DRUSILLA SAELANA F 518 Loina CHS

7 12911 BRENDA FRANK TAEBURI F 526 Alota'a CHS

8 16857 MOLEX BASIBERI M 530 Nanakinimae CHS
9 13014 JENNY TALU F 83 Auki CHS

10 16972 JEREMIAH WANETALUA M 57 Su'u NSS

11 12138 TANNIA BUKWAI F 623 Busufo'osae CHS
12 15372 ALI AMEA M 91 Waneagu CHS

13 17839 JOY TEKIOU F 25 New Place CHS
14 14408 DENNICSE WANETA F 598 Nukiki CHS

15 16219 JENIA KOSEMU F 518 Loina CHS

16 16932 LISA TIAKWAI F 57 Su'u NSS

17 16971 GENESIS TOTOREA JUNIOR M 57 Su'u NSS

18 16966 NATASHA SAULIA F 57 Su'u NSS

19 12938 ESCY GALA F 31 Arabala CHS

20 16081 JAMIN BARE M 21 Arnon Atomea CHS
21 16080 HENRY BAERI'I M 21 Arnon Atomea CHS
22 16938 LUVCADIO KO'OHIWAI M 57 Su'u NSS

23 15580 TRACY KELLY F 129 Kwarea CHS

24 17522 FRANCIS ORITA M 60 Waimapuru NSS
25 11493 ALICK FRANK M 6 Naha CHS

26 15358 PETER NONOIRU M 584 Torahuruna CHS
27 13171 KYLIE OTOKASI F 35 Kiu CHS

28 12698 ANGELLINA WAKIOHUNU F 551 Sarawasi CHS

29 15342 EDWIN MAKASI M 165 Ogou CHS

30 10098 JIMMY HOUEDI M 33 Takaito CHS

31 12153 JOHN KWAINA'ARA M 585 Dorio CHS

32 15368 JOSEPH TARIGA M 651 Usu'usue CHS

33 15468 HELLEN ANGI F 528 Onelafa CHS

34 12154 MAY PAERAHA F 585 Dorio CHS

35 17871 LYNMA TAHIRIMAE F 166 Waisisi CHS

36 15614 RONSTANCE ALI F 117 Walo CHS

37 10509 HAIZE MAEMAE F 589 Mercy CHS

38 15243 LEOTINA MORANIWAT F 110 Hunanawa CHS

39 15356 MALGINIA KERESIORI F 584 Torahuruna CHS
40 13142 MELINDA AROA F 635 Karu'u CHS

41 15481 MELLISA NGALENA F 528 Onelafa CHS

42 16916 GABRIEL DOVU M 57 Su'u NSS

43 13130 LARWINTA MATA M 173 Fulisango CHS
44 12158 MOSES BATAFAI M 540 Foubaba CHS

45 16923 MICHELLE GURIWANE F 57 Su'u NSS

46 12236 CALEB MARITO'O M 23 Gwaidingale CHS
47 15618 MIFANA KONATA F 117 Walo CHS

48 12658 CARLOS TOSIKA M 629 Gwaiau CHS

49 16959 MEBRY RIKIHANUA M 57 Su'u NSS

50 12256 MANASSEH SONOAU M 23 Gwaidingale CHS
51 12869 BARRY PANIO M 128 Bellona CHS

52 16927 ALLADIN HORAHANUA M 57 Su'u NSS
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16951
15304
15370
16969
10206
16914
18870
12926
15318
16912
16926
17443
17869
18773
10101
16965
13917
16936
12238
12981
15308
10503
12925
16925
16943
13261

VANESSAH NI'I

CHRIS JUNIOR ARUMAE

HARRISON AFAKA
ERICK TOLILALO
BRIANLY MANI
JAPHLET DAVID
ANDREW ABBA

JOSEPH ANIMOTEKA

KEVIN RIKIHANUA
MICHELLE BAESI
ROJO HOLO'OHU
SIXTUS DEVE

PORAHIANO JOHN ORIANAMO
ANDREW AUGUSTINE
JUNIOR LABAN LAEMWANE

JANELLA SANGA
JALLEN IDU

GIDEON KINIWASIA

BILLY NGASI
JASON IRO
MORIZON HARI
JEROL IRO
RINALDO WASI
JUNIOR HILLARY

MILLIE LEDEA KWALEMANU

JEFFERY SALE
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57
19
91
57
168
57
624
31
19
57
57
538
166
621
33
57
529
57
23
83
19
589
619
57
57
171

Su'u NSS
Maroupaina CHS
Waneagu CHS
Su'u NSS
Namoia CHS
Su'u NSS
Canaan CHS
Arabala CHS
Maroupaina CHS
Su'u NSS

Su'u NSS

Buma Baolo CHS
Waisisi CHS
Atori CHS
Takaito CHS
Su'u NSS
Busurata CHS
Su'u NSS
Gwaidingale CHS
Auki CHS
Maroupaina CHS
Mercy CHS

Ambe CHS

Su'u NSS

Su'u NSS

Ruru CHS



